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	Math
	English

	Ms. DeNeef – rdeneef@lyonscsd.org
	Mr. Carmichael –  tcarmichael@lyonscsd.org


	· 7 pocket folders with 3-hole clasps     
             (kept in room - one for each unit)
· Scientific Calculator – TI-30X IIS

· 2 boxes of pencils (to be left in room)
· Loose leaf paper – lots of it

· Book Cover

· Kleenex (1st period only – optional)


	· Pen

· Pencil

· Loose leaf paper

· Pocket folder with 3-hole clasp

· Journal notebook



	Social Studies
	Science

	Ms. Jones –  tjones2@lyonscsd.org

	Mr. Windove r– ewindover@lyonscsd.org

	· Pencils

· Blue or Black pens

· 1 inch 3-ring binder - BLUE

· Loose leaf paper

· 1 Blue pocket folder

· Book Cover

· 100 index cards


	· 1 inch 3-ring binder

· Dividers 

· Highlighter

· 1 box Kleenex (1st period only)
                                    Optional

	Self-Contained English
	Self-Contained Math

	Ms. Champlin – jchamplin@lyonscsd.org

	Mr. Winslow – dwinslow@lyonscsd.org

	· 1” 3-ring binder
· Loose leaf paper

· Dividers

· Pencils 
· Pens

	· 2” 3-ring binder
· 2 – 10 pack of pencils


	Spanish or French
	Health

	
	Ms. Duncan – mduncan2@lyonscsd.org

	· 1 folder
· 1 Notebook

· Pens/Pencils


	· 2 “ 3-ring Binder

· 1 Pkg. Loose Leaf Paper
· Blue or black pens

· Pencils



	Home and Careers
	Title I Reading

	
	Ms. Shipley – ashipley@lyonscsd.org


	· 2 pocket folders

· 170 sheets spiral notebook

· Pencils

· Pens

· Colored pencils

· Glue stick

· Small craft scissors


	· 1 – 3-ring binder
· 3 Dividers

· Loose leaf paper
· Pencils



	**Other Contacts**
	

	· ???????? – Principal

· Mr. Walker – Assistant Principal

           cwalker@lyonscsd.org
· Mr. Strazzabosco – School Psychologist

            jstrazzabosco@lyonscsd.org
· Ms. Arelline – Guidance Counselor

           jarelline@lyonscsd.org

	


